CALIFORNIA ACCENT LIGHTING, INC.
2820 E. Gretta Lane, Anaheim, CA 92806
ph. 800.921.CALI (2254) | fx. 714.535.7902 | info@calilighting.com | calilighting.com
© CALI. All rights reserved. CALI reserves the right to make changes or withdraw specifications without prior notice.
5 / 20 / 2021 / Rev 1
Page 1 of 7
Overview
ALS600T-AD-CT

*3 Default DMX address of each fixture is 001. Consult third party DMX commissioner to modify at time of installation.
*4 Integral drivers wattage sized based on length of run. Example: 5’ run x 7 watts per foot = 35 watts. Driver will be sized to 35 watts maximum.
HOW TO ORDER
Specify Run Lengths.
Example: 5 Runs @ 40’.
1
Specify Control Interface. See ordering table for available options.
Example: DALI Control Interface.
2
Specify Accessories. Accessories must be ordered in appropriate
quantities to install correctly. Refer to Mounting Clip cut sheets to
determine number of mounting clips required.
5
Specify number of Master Control Fixtures required. A Master Control
Fixture is the first fixture of each sequence up to the Maximum Run (40’).
Master Control Fixture quantity must be specified.
Example: 5 Runs @ 40’ will require 5 MCFs. In this scenario, each MCF
                  will be 4’ in length by default.
4
Specify Control Style. Standalone Controls or Third-Party Controls.3
If Third Party Controls is specified, each fixture will ship ready to be
integrated into a control system. Control devices, commissioning, and
accessories for Third-Party Controls solutions by others.
If Standalone Controls is specified, select a Control Device that is
compatible with your Control Interface selection.
Example: Select the DALI Control Panel for One-Room DALI solutions.
                  See Page 6 for Control Device details.
CALIFORNIA ACCENT LIGHTING, INC.
2820 E. Gretta Lane, Anaheim, CA 92806
ph. 800.921.CALI (2254) | fx. 714.535.7902 | info@calilighting.com | calilighting.com
© CALI. All rights reserved. CALI reserves the right to make changes or withdraw specifications without prior notice.
5 / 20 / 2021 / Rev 1
Page 3 of 7
ALS600T-AD-CT
WALL GRAZING / WALL WASHING
C O L O R
T U N I N G
Photometry Data
2.0K 2.5K 3.0K 3.5K
85
87
89
91
93
95
97
C
R
I
Color Temperature Path
CCT Path vs CRI: 2000K - 3500K
92.5
93.7
91.7
0.0
0.0
0.1
0.2
0.3
0.4
0.5
0.6
0.7
0.8
0.1 0.2 0.3 0.4 0.5 0.6 0.7 0.8
∞
Y